1
SY100S371Micrel, Inc.
M9999-042307
hbwhelp@micrel.com or (408) 955-1690
TRIPLE 4-INPUT
MULTIPLEXER
WITH ENABLE
SY100S371

M9999-042307
hbwhelp@micrel.com or (408) 955-1690
PACKAGE/ORDERING INFORMATION
28-Pin PLCC (J28-1)
Ordering Information
Package Operating Package Lead
Part Number Type Range Marking Finish
SY100S371JC J28-1 Commercial SY100S371JC Sn-Pb
SY100S371JCTR(1) J28-1 Commercial SY100S371JC Sn-Pb
SY100S371JZ(2) J28-1 Commercial SY100S371JZ with Matte-Sn
Pb-Free bar-line indicator
SY100S371JZTR(1, 2) J28-1 Commercial SY100S371JZ with Matte-Sn
Pb-Free bar-line indicator
Notes:
1. Tape and Reel.
2. Pb-Free package is recommended for new designs.